
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 07.10.2024  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 AK BISOI 85665/2024 07.10.2024 TRP(C)/293/2024 10 
 

C 
   

2 DILLIP SAMAL 85696/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/17696/2015 7 
 

U 
   

3 A.K. ROUL 85704/2024 07.10.2024 WA/1100/2024 10 
 

C 
   

4 A.K. ROUL 85706/2024 07.10.2024 WA/1103/2024 10 
 

C 
   

5 R. KHATAM 85723/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/849/2016 10 
 

C 
   

6 L. SAHOO 85726/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/2765/2024 10 
 

C 
   

7 
TAPAN KUMAR 

KAMILA 
85728/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/25040/2024 10 

 
C 

   

8 DP DAS 85734/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/10862/2024 10 
 

C 
   

9 A.K. BARIK 85757/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/444/2024 10 
 

C 
   

10 S.K.BISWAL 85762/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/10161/2024 10 
 

C 
   

11 P.C PATTNAIK 85765/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/219/2020 10 
 

C 
   

12 P.K. JENA 85768/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/219/2020 10 
 

C 
   

13 J BEHERA 85769/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/8403/2024 10 
 

C 
   

14 S.P. SAMANTA 85799/2024 07.10.2024 CRLREV/585/2023 10 
 

C 
   

15 S.R. OJHA 85801/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/728/2020 10 
 

C 
   

16 P.N. PANDA 85803/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/728/2020 10 
 

C 
   

17 P.N. PATTNAIK 85805/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/729/2020 10 
 

C 
   

18 B. M. SARANGI 85816/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24711/2024 10 
 

C 
   

19 T.K. NAYAK 85833/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/20539/2024 10 
 

C 
   

20 A.K. JATI 85837/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/5659/2024 10 
 

C 
   

21 SAYANTAN PANDA 85847/2024 07.10.2024 WPCRL/45/2024 10 
 

U 
   

22 J. K. MAJHI 85850/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/20681/2023 7 
 

U 
   

23 SWETA 85851/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/17/2011 7 
 

U 
   

24 S K BEHERA 85853/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/10079/2011 7 
 

U 
   

25 S MOHAPATRA 85854/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24807/2024 7 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE 

TO BE PAID 

U 
   

26 A DAS 85859/2024 07.10.2024 CONTC/1858/2024 7 
 

U 
   

27 A K JATI 85861/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/19167/2019 7 
 

U 
   

28 A K JATI 85864/2024 07.10.2024 FA/155/1990 7 
 

U 
   

29 S K MOHAPATRA 85866/2024 07.10.2024 RFA/263/2008 7 
 

U 
   

30 S BISWAL 85867/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/3716/2024 7 
 

U 
   



31 S BISWAL 85869/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/7144/2024 7 
 

U 
   

32 G K ROUTRAY 85870/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/28050/2022 7 
 

U 
   

33 P N NAYAK 85871/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/22553/2023 7 16.00,3*16 U 
   

34 S K SAHOO 85872/2024 07.10.2024 OJC/10815/1996 7 
 

U 
   

35 P SAHU 85873/2024 07.10.2024 WA/428/2024 7 
 

U 
   

36 P SAHU 85874/2024 07.10.2024 WA/427/2024 7 
 

U 
   

37 AK PANDA 85875/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMC/5182/2023 7 
 

U 
   

38 U CHHOTRAY 85878/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/17050/2024 7 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE 

TO BE PAID 

U 
   

39 A K PANDA 85880/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/21582/2024 7 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE 

TO BE PAID 

U 
   

40 H K DAS 85882/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMC/2715/2024 7 
 

U 
   

41 B SINGH 85884/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/19311/2024 7 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE 

TO BE PAID 

U 
   

42 R N DAS 85886/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/23257/2017 7 
 

U 
   

43 A K SAHOO 85887/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/7714/2021 7 
 

U 
   

44 P K BARIK 85888/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/9773/2015 7 
 

U 
   

45 D HOTA 85889/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24742/2024 7 
 

U 
   

46 D HOTA 85891/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24735/2024 7 
 

U 
   

47 D HOTA 85893/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24725/2024 7 
 

U 
   

48 D HOTA 85894/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24700/2024 7 
 

U 
   

49 D HOTA 85897/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24706/2024 7 
 

U 
   

50 D HOTA 85898/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24661/2024 7 
 

U 
   

51 D HOTA 85901/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24723/2024 7 
 

U 
   

52 D HOTA 85902/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24721/2024 7 
 

U 
   

53 D HOTA 85904/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24718/2024 7 
 

U 
   

54 D HOTA 85906/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24715/2024 7 
 

U 
   

55 D HOTA 85908/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24714/2024 7 
 

U 
   

56 D HOTA 85910/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24713/2024 7 
 

U 
   

57 A K RANA 85928/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/21303/2014 7 

4.00,3*4 

document 

in dms 

U 
   

58 B.DAS 85929/2024 07.10.2024 WA/2487/2024 10 
 

C 
   

59 K.MOHANTY 85941/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/23408/2024 10 
 

C 
   

60 K.P.BEHERA 85948/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24821/2024 10 
 

C 
   

61 D.K.MOHANTY 85953/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24885/2024 10 
 

C 
   

62 K.P.BEHERA 85955/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24878/2024 10 
 

C 
   

63 D.K.MOHANTY 85962/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24470/2024 10 
 

C 
   

64 S.GUPTA 85965/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/21229/2024 10 
 

C 
   

65 
DR.PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI 
85971/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/23918/2024 10 

 
C 

   

66 PK PAIK 85974/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/8558/2024 10 
 

C 
   

67 J.LENKA 85985/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24771/2024 10 
 

C 
   



68 M.K.MOHANTY 85987/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMC/3795/2024 10 
 

C 
   

69 
SURYAKANTA 

DASMOHAPATRA 
85988/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/7148/2024 10 

 
C 

   

70 
NIRMAL KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
85990/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/27623/2021 7 

 
U 

   

71 M. JATI 85992/2024 07.10.2024 RPFAM/55/2023 10 
 

C 
   

72 S. SAMAL 85994/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/40013/2023 10 
 

C 
   

73 K.K. SAHOO 85995/2024 07.10.2024 CMAPL/201/2024 10 
 

C 
   

74 S. DWIBEDI 85998/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/6858/2024 7 
 

U 
   

75 R. C. SAMAL 85999/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/485/2024 7 
 

U 
   

76 R. MOHANTY 86000/2024 07.10.2024 WA/3028/2023 7 
 

U 
   

77 S. BISWAL 86006/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMC/2847/2022 10 
 

C 
   

78 M.R. PADHI, ADV 86007/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/651/2018 10 
 

U 
   

79 MR PADHI ADV 86008/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/654/2018 10 
 

U 
   

80 M K RANA 86011/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/6871/2012 7 
 

U 
   

81 M K RANA 86012/2024 07.10.2024 CONTC/1146/2013 7 
 

U 
   

82 S.R.PARIDA 86013/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/6062/2024 7 55.00,3*55 U 
   

83 M K RANA 86014/2024 07.10.2024 CONTC/1087/2010 7 
 

U 
   

84 M K RANA 86015/2024 07.10.2024 CONTC/1086/2010 7 
 

U 
   

85 S.R.PARIDA 86016/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/257/2023 7 
40.00, 

3*40 
U 

   

86 M K RANA 86017/2024 07.10.2024 WA/3022/2023 7 
 

U 
   

87 M K RANA 86018/2024 07.10.2024 WA/2992/2023 7 
 

U 
   

88 S. BARIK 86023/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/4314/2021 10 
 

C 
   

89 S.BUDGATA 86026/2024 07.10.2024 RVWPET/251/2022 10 
 

C 
   

90 S. SAMAL 86027/2024 07.10.2024 RVWPET/143/2023 10 
 

C 
   

91 S. SAMAL 86028/2024 07.10.2024 RVWPET/455/2023 10 
 

C 
   

92 G.R. PATRA 86030/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/3421/2022 10 
 

C 
   

93 M. BEHERA 86035/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/16973/2019 10 
 

C 
   

94 MANAS CHAND 86038/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/5276/2019 10 
 

C 
   

95 S.K. SAHOO 86039/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/10277/2018 10 
 

C 
   

96 S.K. ROUTRAY 86040/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/10182/2018 10 
 

C 
   

97 D K DALAI 86043/2024 07.10.2024 CRLA/376/2016 7 
 

U 
   

98 S.K. ACHARYA 86044/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24848/2024 10 
 

C 
   

99 B.K. SWAIN 86048/2024 07.10.2024 WPC(OAC)/642/2016 10 
 

C 
   

100 S K SWAIN 86050/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13692/2018 7 
 

U 
   

101 S N PANDA 86051/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13692/2018 7 
 

U 
   

102 S K SWAIN 86052/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13695/2018 7 
 

U 
   

103 
SURENDRA NATH 

PANDA 
86053/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13695/2018 7 

 
U 

   

104 S K SWAIN 86054/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13699/2018 7 
 

U 
   

105 
M/S.SURENDRA 

NATH PANDA 
86055/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13699/2018 7 

 
U 

   

106 
M/S.SURENDRA 

NATH PANDA 
86056/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13691/2018 7 

 
U 

   



107 S K SWAIN 86057/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13691/2018 7 
 

U 
   

108 T. K. MOHANTY 86058/2024 07.10.2024 CMP/1052/2024 10 
 

C 
   

109 S K SWAIN 86059/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13696/2018 7 
 

U 
   

110 
M/S.SURENDRA 

KUMAR PANDA 
86060/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/13696/2018 7 

 
U 

   

111 N. D. TRIPATHY 86061/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24329/2024 10 
 

C 
   

112 R.K. SAMANTARAY 86063/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/15067/2024 10 
 

C 
   

113 S. K. PATNAIK 86064/2024 07.10.2024 TRP(C)/307/2024 10 
 

C 
   

114 L.D. SAHOO A 86065/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/15005/2024 10 
 

C 
   

115 J. MOHAPATRA 86066/2024 07.10.2024 TRP(C)/306/2024 10 
 

C 
   

116 R.K. BEHERA 86070/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/23888/2020 10 
 

C 
   

117 P.K. BEHERA 86072/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/1520/2020 10 
 

C 
   

118 
BIJAY KUMAR 

DALEI 
86074/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1362/2024 10 

 
C 

   

119 B. SWAIN 86075/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1349/2024 10 
 

C 
   

120 
LAXMINARAYAN 

RAYATSINGH 
86076/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1352/2024 10 

 
C 

   

121 M.K. MOHANTY 86078/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMC/2547/2015 10 
 

C 
   

122 
ASHOK KUMAR 

BISWAL 
86079/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1347/2024 10 

 
C 

   

123 JK BEHERA 86080/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/8649/2024 10 
 

C 
   

124 B. PANDA 86081/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1354/2024 10 
 

C 
   

125 
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

BISOI 
86082/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/8659/2024 10 

 
C 

   

126 JK BEHERA 86083/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/8636/2024 10 
 

C 
   

127 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 
86084/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1356/2024 10 

 
C 

   

128 R. K. BARIK 86102/2024 07.10.2024 ABLAPL/8305/2024 10 
 

C 
   

129 R. K. BARIK 86105/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/8068/2024 10 
 

C 
   

130 MANORANJAN DAS 86119/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/9278/2024 10 
 

C 
   

131 P.K. BARIK 86123/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/446/2024 10 
 

C 
   

132 P.K. RATH 86127/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/37/2019 10 
 

C 
   

133 R.K. MOHAPATRA 86128/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/231/2021 10 
 

C 
   

134 A.K. DAS 86129/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/78/2024 10 
 

C 
   

135 S. DASH 86130/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/358/2024 10 
 

C 
   

136 A.K. BARIK 86131/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/358/2024 10 
 

C 
   

137 I.CH. SAHU 86132/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/212/2024 10 
 

C 
   

138 A.K. DAS 86133/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/212/2024 10 
 

C 
   

139 S.K. SAHOO 86134/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/237/2023 10 
 

C 
   

140 A.K. SAHOO 86135/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/237/2023 10 
 

C 
   

141 S. SWAIN 86136/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/335/2024 10 
 

C 
   

142 J. DEHURY 86137/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/335/2024 10 
 

C 
   

143 R. SETHI 86138/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/13/2024 10 
 

C 
   

144 M.K. PATI 86139/2024 07.10.2024 FAO/13/2024 10 
 

C 
   

145 S.R. OJHA 86140/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/667/2022 10 
 

C 
   



146 S.S. SAHOO 86141/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/667/2022 10 
 

C 
   

147 S. SWAIN 86142/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/416/2022 10 
 

C 
   

148 S. SWAIN 86143/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/416/2022 10 
 

C 
   

149 J. DEHURY 86144/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/420/2023 10 
 

C 
   

150 G.P DUTTA 86145/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/420/2023 10 
 

C 
   

151 M/S.K.C.NAYAK 86146/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/801/2019 10 
 

C 
   

152 P.K. LENKA 86147/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/801/2019 10 
 

C 
   

153 P.K. LENKA 86148/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/93/2024 10 
 

C 
   

154 P.K. BARIK 86150/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/71/2020 10 
 

C 
   

155 S. MOHANTY 86151/2024 07.10.2024 MACA/71/2020 10 
 

C 
   

156 B.P. TANGA 86153/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/24549/2024 10 
 

C 
   

157 P.K. DAS 86154/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/22679/2024 10 
 

C 
   

158 
M/S.KSHETRABASI 

MOHANTY 
86155/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/25620/2014 10 

 
C 

   

159 
M/S.KSHETRABASI 

MOHANTY 
86156/2024 07.10.2024 WP(C)/25619/2014 10 

 
C 

   

160 GC JENA 86162/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/7272/2024 10 
 

C 
   

161 D. K. SAHOO 86165/2024 07.10.2024 TRP(C)/297/2024 10 
 

C 
   

162 R. K. BARIK 86166/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1355/2024 10 
 

C 
   

163 R. K. BARIK 86167/2024 07.10.2024 CRLMP/1363/2024 10 
 

C 
   

164 MD MOKIM 86168/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/3903/2024 10 
 

C 
   

165 MD MOKIM 86169/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/3904/2024 10 
 

C 
   

166 MD MOKIM 86170/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/6566/2024 10 
 

C 
   

167 MK MOHANTY 86171/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/6734/2024 10 
 

C 
   

168 MK MOHANTY 86172/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/6745/2024 10 
 

C 
   

169 MK SWAIN 86173/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/7399/2024 10 
 

C 
   

170 PK MOHANTY 86174/2024 07.10.2024 BLAPL/8785/2024 10 
 

C 
   

    
Total  1520 

     

N I C 

 


